KEEPING
BUSINESS
MOVING
Financial Services and SIDM Range
ENGINEERED
FOR BUSINESS
FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRODUCT RANGE

•  Fast print speeds of up to 19.7ppm
•  Micro Piezo inkjet technology
•  Ink cartridge ordering codes:
Cyan: C13S020564
Magenta: C13S020565
Yellow: C13S020566
Black: C13S020563
•  USB, Parallel and Ethernet (LAN
100/10BASE) interfaces as standard
GP-M831 for affordable black and white printing.
07